ESF MERIBEL LES ALLUES : Fleche du 11/03/2017 a 14h30

Edité le 30/06/2024 & 23h53

Ouvreur
MATHEX CHARLES

6.00

Or

Vermeil

Argent

Bronze

Fléchette

Pourcentage

15.00%

28.00%

40.00%

50.00%

55.00%

Temps 29.88 33.26 36.38 38.98 40.28
Identité S. Cat. Médaille
1| CASALI FIONA F| 2003 BEN 28.86 11.04 Or 14.89
2 |CIVAT GUILLAUME M| 1975 MA2 30.39 16.93 Vermeil 20.78
3|BELLIN JULIEN LOLA F| 2006 POU 30.40 16.97 Vermeil 20.82
4|HUBAU AURELIEN M| 1985 MA1 31.02 19.35 Vermeil 23.20
5|BECQ MALCOLM M| 1985 MA1 33.50 28.90 Argent 32.75
6 | MAURY ROMAIN M| 2003 BEN 36.48 40.36 Bronze 44.21
7 | MAURY NICOLAS M| 2007 MIC 36.55 40.63 Bronze 44.48
8| BARTOUEL AUDREY F| 1986 MA1 36.56 40.67 Bronze 4452
CIVAT ARTHUR M| 2008 MIC ABD

www.clubesf.com

Page 1



http://www.clubesf.com

